International Series

First Practice Session Classification

POS NO
1 2
2 54
3 62
4 16
5 74
6 5
7 9
8 10
9 55

10 1

11 70

12 23

13 7

14 88

15 21

16 18

DRIVER

J. VERNAY

J.
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NASH

. BORKOVIC

KAJAIA
ORIOLA

. COLCIAGO

TASSI

. MORBIDELLI

FICZA

. COMINI
.HOMOLA

. CORTHALS
. VALENTE

. CERRUTI
.ALTOE

ENDE

NAT

FRA

GBR

SRB

GEO

ESP

ITA

HUN

ITA

HUN

Sul

SVK

BEL

FRA

ITA

ITA

USA

ENTRANT

Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR
SEAT Leon TCR

Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR
Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR
SEAT Leon TCR

Honda Civic Type-R TCR
Honda Civic Type-R TCR
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR
SEAT Leon TCR

Audi RS 3LMS TCR

Opel Astra TCR

Opel Astra TCR

SEAT Leon TCR

Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR

SEAT Leon TCR

TIME
2:13.565
2:13.819
2:14.137
2:14.287
2:14.341
2:14.367
2:14.535
2:14.545
2:14.718
2:14.734
2:14.839
2:14.925
2:14.934
2:15.178
2:16.007
2:18.115

LAPS
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GAP

0.254
0.572
0.722
0.776
0.802
0.970
0.980
1.153
1.169
1.274
1.360
1.369
1.613
2.442
4.550

0.318
0.150
0.054
0.026
0.168
0.010
0.173
0.016
0.105
0.086
0.009
0.244
0.829
2.108

KPH
145.870
145.593
145.248
145.086
145.027
144.999
144.818
144.808
144.622
144.604
144.492
144.400
144.390
144.129
143.251
141.065

TIME OF DAY
11:04:05
10:53:32
10:51:35
10:57:07
10:53:41
10:53:25
10:53:26
10:53:39
10:54:11
10:56:06
10:51:30
10:51:31
10:58:12
10:58:43
10:53:44
10:53:04

Timekeeper: W

2017 FORMULA 1 GULF AIR BAHRAIN GRAND PRIX - Sakhir

A Support Event Race to the
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